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FLO£"ODA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISScdN 

VOTE SHEET 

JUNE 29, 2004 

RE: Docket No. 040427-TI - Compliance investigation ofFoxTel , Inc. for apparent violation of Sections 
364.02 and 364.336, Florida Statutes. 

Issue 1: Should the Commission impose a penalty in the amount 0[$10,000 against Foxtel, Inc. for its 

apparent violation of Section 364.02, Florida Statutes? 

Recommendation: Yes. 


APPROVED 

COMMISSIONERS ASSIGNED: All Commissioners 

COMMISSIONERS' SIGNATURES 
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JUNE 29, 2004 

Docket No, 040427-TI - Compliance investigation of FoxTel, Inc. for apparent violation of Sections 364.02 

and 364.336, Florida Statutes. 


(Continued from previous page) 


Issue 2: Should the Commission impose a $500 penalty upon Foxtel for its apparent violation of Section 

364.336, Florida Statutes, Regulatory Assessment Fees? 

Recommendation: Yes. 


APPROVED 
Issue 3: Should this docket be closed? 

Recommendation: Staff recommends that the Commission take action as set forth in the analysis pOliion of 

staffs June 17, 2004 memorandum. 


APPROVED 


